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MARSHALL TOWNSHIP AD-VALOREM TOP 30 LIST

The Special Population for this Report is "Ad Valorem Parcels”

unit(s): 16-MARSHALL TOWNSHIP

<<<<< Top 30 Statistics >>>>>
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DB:

2013 Compiled Database

*x*** Top 30 S.E.V.s

16-000-031-00
16-350-036-00
16-000-189-00
16-142-012-00
16-130-003-46
16-270-003-02
16-281-021-00
16-270-018-01
16-210-018-00
16-080-012-00
16-270-018-03
16-000-032-00
16-150-039-01
16-120-006-03
16-000-030-00
16-110-006-00
16-200-003-00
16-290-024-00
16-210-039-00
16-450-018-01
16-011-006-00
16-081-006-00
16-060-003-00
16-271-030-00
16-121-006-01
16-000-028-00
16-132-003-00
16-160-018-00
16-120-006-00
16-140-003-01

EE

*x*x**  Top 30 Taxable Values

16-000-031-00
16-350-036-00
16-000-189-00
16-142-012-00
16-130-003-46
16-270-003-02
16-270-018-01
16-270-018-03
16-150-039-01
16-000-032-00
16-000-030-00
16-450-018-01
16-271-030-00
16-121-006-01
16-000-028-00
16-140-003-01
16-273-024-01
16-270-015-01
16-281-021-00
16-131-009-06
16-450-018-02
16-505-001-00
16-120-006-05
16-180-009-00
16-120-006-00
16-120-006-03

CONSUMERS ENERGY

BUCKEYE TERMINALS

METC - ITC HOLDINGS CORP
PIONEER AUTO TRUCK STOPS INC.
THAKUR SHEKHAR

ASHGROVE MARSHALL. LLC

G &G

EON COMPANY, L.L.C.

BOSSERD FAMILY FARMS INC
STEALY MORRELL L, TRUST
MICHAEL-SAMUEL CORP.

ENBRIDGE ENERGY

MIDWEST METALLURGICAL LAB INC
HOLMES ROBERT E & CAROLYN
CONSUMERS ENERGY

LINE STEPHEN R, JANE, & FRANKLIN K

AVERY MYRON JR & CORLINDA HUFFMAN
GLOTFELTY PHILIP 111

HERMAN ROBERT M & KATHERINE
BOSCY-MARSHALL, L.L.C.
VANDENHEEDE TIMOTHY & PATRICI
STEALY MORRELL L, TRUST
FLETCHER JAMES & DEBRA
BOSHEARS DONNA, TRUST

HOMANN HELMUT I & ARLENE J
WOLVERINE PIPELINE

MURPHY FRANK

BOSSERD BRUCE

TOWNSEND ALICE, TRUST

BUSMAN PROPERTIES, LLC

E

CONSUMERS ENERGY

BUCKEYE TERMINALS

METC - ITC HOLDINGS CORP
PIONEER AUTO TRUCK STOPS INC.
THAKUR SHEKHAR

ASHGROVE MARSHALL. LLC

EON COMPANY, L.L.C.
MICHAEL-SAMUEL CORP.

MIDWEST METALLURGICAL LAB INC
ENBRIDGE ENERGY

CONSUMERS ENERGY
BOSCY-MARSHALL, L.L.C.
BOSHEARS DONNA, TRUST

HOMANN HELMUT I & ARLENE J
WOLVERINE PIPELINE

BUSMAN PROPERTIES, LLC
MARSHALL INTERCHANGE INVESTMENTS
MARSHALL MINI STORAGE

G &G

MAHRLE TERRY, TRUST

CASE DEVELOPMENT

GIL-ACOSTA ALCIDES E.
TOWNSEND JACK W & SUSAN B
LONGMAN KAREN

TOWNSEND ALICE, TRUST

HOLMES ROBERT E & CAROLYN

2,938,400
1,011,000
920,700
777,200
692,400
555,900
548,900
522,600
444,200
444,000
441,900
431,300
423,000
416,300
392,300
368,400
367,500
362,300
360,500
355,400
351,700
343,000
334,100
334,000
328,500
319,600
315,900
311,900
311,300

R R R R R R R R R R R R R R

2,938,400
1,011,000
920,700
777,200
692,400
555,900
522,600
441,900
423,000
408,788
392,300
355,400
334,000
328,500
319,600
309,200
302,400
276,000
265,570
261,600
238,900
238,345
237,656
233,275
230,868

R R R R R R R R R R R
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16-272-009-01 CRAFT DENNIS & LORI, TRUST $ 227,885
16-450-018-12 CHEMICAL BANK $ 222,700
16-130-003-61 SUEHR JACK & JULIE $ 214,900
16-130-003-42 CASCARELLI HOWARD & WANDA $ 214,300
*x*x*x*  Top 30 Owners by Taxable Value *****
TRI-STATE HOLDINGS has 3,631,959 Taxable Value in 47 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 3,464,139 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
TR1 STATE HOLDINGS has 2,570,400 Taxable Value in 32 Parcel(s)
BUCKEYE TERMINALS has 1,212,800 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
METC - 1TC HOLDINGS CORP has 920,700 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PIONEER AUTO TRUCK STOPS INC. has 777,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
THAKUR SHEKHAR has 692,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ASHGROVE MARSHALL. LLC has 560,900 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
EON COMPANY, L.L.C. has 522,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
G &G has 504,337 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY has 501,588 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BOSHEARS DONNA, TRUST has 461,988 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
STEALY MORRELL L, TRUST has 461,519 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
FLETCHER JAMES & DEBRA has 458,837 Taxable Value in 5 Parcel(s)
MIDWEST METALLURGICAL LAB INC has 448,675 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MICHAEL-SAMUEL CORP. has 441,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BOSCY-MARSHALL, L.L.C. has 355,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WOLVERINE PIPELINE has 339,577 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
HOMANN HELMUT 1 & ARLENE J has 328,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUSMAN PROPERTIES, LLC has 309,200 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MARSHALL INTERCHANGE INVESTMENTS has 302,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BOSSERD FAMILY FARMS INC has 296,139 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
TERRY GRANT & LISA has 284,300 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MARSHALL MINI STORAGE has 279,800 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MAHRLE TERRY, TRUST has 261,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ZACHARSKI JOHN & STEPHANIE has 255,400 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
SACKRIDER FARMLANDS, LLC has 244,690 Taxable Value in 8 Parcel(s)
SCHULER ROBERT J has 241,624 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CASE DEVELOPMENT has 238,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GIL-ACOSTA ALCIDES E. has 238,345 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*xx*x*  Top 30 Owners by S.E.V. Value *****
TRI-STATE HOLDINGS has 3,641,500 S_E.V. Value in 47 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY has 3,528,400 S_E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
TR1 STATE HOLDINGS has 2,570,400 S_E.V. Value in 32 Parcel(s)
G &G has 1,237,500 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
BUCKEYE TERMINALS has 1,212,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
STEALY MORRELL L, TRUST has 1,130,100 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
METC - ITC HOLDINGS CORP has 920,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BOSSERD FAMILY FARMS INC has 835,400 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
PIONEER AUTO TRUCK STOPS INC. has 777,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
SACKRIDER FARMLANDS, LLC has 719,700 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel(s)
FLETCHER JAMES & DEBRA has 717,100 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
THAKUR SHEKHAR has 692,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ASHGROVE MARSHALL. LLC has 560,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
OLIE"S TREE FARM, LLC has 535,200 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY has 524,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
EON COMPANY, L.L.C. has 522,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GLOTFELTY PHILIP 111 has 504,100 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
WAIDELICH RICHARD & VALDENE has 489,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HERMAN ROBERT M & KATHERINE has 470,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BOSHEARS DONNA, TRUST has 468,400 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MIDWEST METALLURGICAL LAB INC has 453,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
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HOLMES ROBERT E & CAROLYN has 442,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
MICHAEL-SAMUEL CORP. has 441,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
VANDENHEEDE TIMOTHY & PATRICI has 413,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
LINE STEPHEN R, JANE, & FRANKLIN K has 368,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
AVERY MYRON JR & CORLINDA HUFFMAN has 367,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
MURPHY FRANK has 367,400 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
SCHULER ROBERT J has 364,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BOSSERD DAVID & PAMELA has 361,900 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
BOSSERD DAVID R & PAMELA A has 360,800 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
***x**  Top 30 Owners by Acreage *****
G &G has 677.95 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
STEALY MORRELL L, TRUST has 590.77 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
SACKRIDER FARMLANDS, LLC has 458.35 Total Acres in 8 Parcel(s)
BOSSERD FAMILY FARMS INC has 452.40 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
OLIE"S TREE FARM, LLC has 351.82 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
HERMAN ROBERT M & KATHERINE has 282.73 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GLOTFELTY PHILIP 111 has 268.29 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
WAIDELICH RICHARD & VALDENE has 258.86 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
LINE STEPHEN R, JANE, & FRANKLIN K has 246.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
AVERY MYRON JR & CORLINDA HUFFMAN has 240.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BOSSERD DAVID R & PAMELA A has 238.80 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
FLETCHER JAMES & DEBRA has 214.90 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
MARSHALL FARM, LLC has 208.74 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
OLDS JAMES D & LUCINDA A has 195.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
VANDENHEEDE TIMOTHY & PATRICI has 190.78 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BOSSERD DAVID & PAMELA has 190.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
FARMS ONE, LLC has 183.39 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
MURPHY FRANK has 170.72 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
TR1 STATE HOLDINGS has 164.13 Total Acres in 32 Parcel(s)
HOLMES ROBERT E & CAROLYN has 162.77 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
NOBLE LARRY & LINDA has 160.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
BOSSERD BRUCE has 159.31 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
TRI-STATE HOLDINGS has 158.75 Total Acres in 47 Parcel(s)
PARKER PATTY has 148.21 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
STEALY MORRELL has 146.50 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
WALTERS JOHN Il P has 143.03 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
DENNING JOHN C & GWENDOLYN has 139.24 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
CAPMAN SIDNEY & FLORA has 132.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
STATE OF MICHIGAN has 130.67 Total Acres in 36 Parcel(s)
VANDENHEEDE MARK R has 128.70 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)



